Form 4 20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

07062326

Name of Company

Mast Clothing Ltd t/a Crave Maternity

| f We

Mark Grahame Tallby
39 Castle Street
Leicester

LE1 5WN

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 13 November 2013

Signed ‘ Date 13 November 2013
/

CBA
39 Castle Street
Leicester Insolv
LE1 5SWN .

a

4

= *A21 56LMg*

A1 14/11/2013 #89

Ref 002173/MGT/N3 COMPANIES HOUSE

Software Supphed by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow



Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Mast Clothing Ltd t/a Crave Maternity

on the 13 November 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Molen TTuoiTH owes w7y
/i 4 e

Dated B\ loerz




Mast Clothing Ltd t/a Crave Maternity
Statement Of Affairs as at 13 November 2013

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge-
Assets subject to floating charge:
Plant & Machinery 1,956 00 20000
Stock 103,000 00 9,000 00
Book Debts 8,813 00 7,050 00
Corporation Tax Refund 6,223 80 6,223 80
Uncharged assets:
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 22,473 80

Signature Date




Mast Clothing Ltd t/a Crave Maternity
Statement Of Affairs as at 13 November 2013

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 22,473 80
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
Department of Employment 2,523 97
Employees 140 67
2 664 64
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 19,809 16
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
HSBC Bank plc 9,698 54
Barclays Bank PLC 42,488 79
52,197 33
(32,388 17)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (32,388 17)
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (32,388 17)
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets avaitable to unsecured creditors NiL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Shortfall to preferential creditors/F C's pre 15 Sept 2003 (brought down) 32,388 17
Trade & Expense Creditors 33,839 94
Employees 327 39
Department of Employment 4,051 98
Loans 38,360 00
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE & NIC 6,701 78
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 8,156 06
123,825 32
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (123,825 32)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (123,825 32)
Issued and called up capital
Qrdinary Shareholders 200 00
200 00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(124,025 32)

Signature Date




0L L} £10Z 12GWSAON €1 £0 £10Z 12A 10S Sd| Z o | sbed

aimeubig
8€6/8'L LOE1L0Z 'd N "epIoN ‘€903S '2€-9 5uoioaljo) 1sld 00dD
GT 0€T peisd|21 Qv €028 261Z shaisod saiddoN LOND
68 ¥¥e YVE 71 SS ‘uopliseqg ‘aue uAyon ‘asnoH uapmog Wbia)d uosuuep LOWD
¥4 1009 939 37 ‘19)s80197 '1se3 19a4ig ydiopueg ‘Aojoe4 20US PIO UL Bunaxysep xnanuoy 00D
88 809 119D 'Oquiy SUSPUIAA "HNOD Weysalo dnoio) eipapy a|Asa €010
00 966 dH6 LEOS ‘UojdWEYINOS 'ySesIBAA 'SNUBAY HOO0Ig ‘SNOH (1BYaNW 1004 1siid Z 3ling BIPAN BN T010
¥8 608°L epeue?) ‘zd0 S NQ ‘IH puowydly G#1S 8liseT 68201 eun’ L1012
00 L¥2 sauiddijiyg ‘A0 ngan ee(iuelbuiy Juowiag zs| ‘ Buiping Jaxoewop Bupg ojoud leyoewar LOrD
008221 936 ZOM 'SHUeH 'Asjuaysg ‘suen suueH Q) P17 suonRes0T rr Qoro
00 828 uopuo 184S pPl2Ypai 81 [oAa 001D
00 0002t HNO PNN ‘ucidweypon ‘2a6uljiod “iteas @xel oL uewpIaH M SN 90HD
8E Cl¢T r40 9137 ‘'ubnosoqueH 1exiel ‘2926 Xog Od founog Jousig ybnosogqiey SOHD
¥S 869'6 DMP SIN ‘PlojieS ‘Gib XOg Od 'S92IAIBS B3I JSWOISND o|d yueg DgSH FOHD
90 851'8 avl 27 ‘loodisa ‘19alg sawer ‘asnoH uelbay 'Joold Ui SWIOISND) %3 aNuaAsyY WH SOHD
8. 102’9 ZZ\ 863N ‘suf | uodn sjiseamaN 'uojIaqbuo ‘MaAIA died uojuag ‘zoczdd WY 'NHDI SWOsN) g anuaasy WH ¢0HD
0t 66¢ D16 MIMS ‘UopuoT ‘peoy aoejed weybuniong g/ ‘asnoH aaesbieg spiompy 8|6009 0092
00 000°6Z HHS PN W9y ‘s||apa 86pugqun | ‘HNod uapur "8snoH uspury d71 2 1epded uojpyog £030
08 889 SHO 8135 'UOPUOT ‘YIM|OOAA ‘PEOY BuolsuLy ‘vz Iun wud Aijenp edoung €030
00 ¥2Z’1L NMQ ZSS 'X9ss3 'eag-uo-pusyinog ‘Aep UONBIAY 6 -8| ‘8SNOH Weky 1223 L0330
a0 8ot SNOLEBA saafoidw 0030
g 2oL N38 13 ‘uopuoT ‘19a.S uewa ol 100|4 pig MOPUIAA (enBIg ¥0ao0
9/ Z0Z'L 4X/. OLAAN ‘LOpuOT 'ABAA [BIDISWIWOYD “YIBd [BINSNPU| PROY A2qQY ‘6T HUn ssaldx3 HQ £0Q0
¥892¢'L OVvEe 1 SH 192418 9fISeD JamoT ‘peawsjise) 1004 WG| ada £0ad2
90 225'L 114 9¥8 ‘Iysajo) ‘peoy uonels ybiai4 puelpiiy 1SapA 00 ¥ lauin| saineq L0ad
Or 89%'L N38 13 'uopuo 194G Uewa 00l 1004 pIE PY1 MOPUIAA [enBig 00a2
09652 AJZ 8LON ‘Plausuely '19811S WeUad '9snoH puowydiy palwIT Jeamuuy [e1siuD LODD
€6 59L'L 961 F€ INQUE}S| 'BUSOQIUBA ‘¥ 1EY LOU HOS YI[8D 'peD esedieyuiy Yep SWsSadueqod yzedeg jeylD 000D
00 009 0gg LTV 'snyspiojusH ‘AiD usples) UAMIBAA ‘PEOY Jelempeolq 62 papwi] (MN) Aunog L0g2
6 86bP'er NVZ 09N ‘1a1sayouey ‘19aas Asjsol |G ‘wea] AdusAjosu| sssuisng I1d yueg sAepuieg 00899
SLvlL dOl L3S ‘Uopuo figue zg 'L un El[EI0WY 00vD
3 SSaIppY auweN Aoy

sioppal) Auedwon - g
Auwisiey aaesd en pi Buiyo]d yse

vdo




Ol Ll €102 JSqWIAON €} €0 £10Z JBA DS Sdl 2 joz abed

aineubls
ZL'66Z'9Y1 Buijielo) sepyug 6€
00 09€'L OMG 837 ‘anysialseoia ‘Agsauly ‘peoy (IH [ 'seuols budderg ASISIOM H SN LOMOD

Xd¢ vzav ‘ussplaqy

00 S1 'ussplaqy plO 'abeion sbuny ‘Usaplaqy Jo AisisAlun ‘eoyyo Alisisalun 600 Wool avd POOAA UEIUY COMD
L9 622 NgZ 31 191820187 ‘sueT] sha Juownesg L0 Joaug bunia 00AD
66 90% mesiepn '1L.g obensiey s n 8101 001D
G 6.6 Buolsdieg Xejepag 0050
26 Se H3Z LA ‘Asling ‘uoisBury ‘peoy easyinosg emyISEINY [ SIW ZoHD
VL 2LS AL 61d ‘HLNOWAd 'OFL X0g Od ‘1sadaald ey |edoy 10MD
66 G15'9 X1Z 29 'weybuiung ‘68991 xod Od swie|) Aouepunpay 0042
4% 73" ASO /¢19 ‘pPuERl| N ‘Auspuopuo Hled JOOUSIEM vl sa|doad H SIN 10dD
3 sSaIppy aweN Aoy

siojpalin Auedwon - g
Auiarey aaesd e piy buiylo|o 1sely
vad




